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1 Darisy Syafa'ah M.Pd.I Budi Harianto, M.Fil.I 17306153026 DIKY MOHAMAD FAUZI 14.00-15.00

2 M. Ainun Najib, M.Fil.I Abduloh Safik, M.fil.I 17306153001 MEGA AZZAH SAFIRA 08.30-09.30

3 Darisy Syafa'ah M.Pd.I Budi Harianto, M.Fil.I 17306153002 Dewi Nur Azizah 16.00-17.00

4 Darisy Syafa'ah M.Pd.I Budi Harianto, M.Fil.I 17306153003 Ilmiana Khoirun Navisa 17.00-18.00

5 Darisy Syafa'ah M.Pd.I Budi Harianto, M.Fil.I 17306153004 Nonna caesar ovariani 15.00-16.00

6 M. Ainun Najib, M.Fil.I Abduloh Safik, M.fil.I 17306153005 Moh. Syafiq Al muhgni 09.30-10.30

7 Darisy Syafa'ah M.Pd.I Budi Harianto, M.Fil.I 17306153006 Syamsul anhar sya'in 14.00-15.00

8 M. Ainun Najib, M.Fil.I Abduloh Safik, M.fil.I 17306153007 Anis Hidayati 10.30-11.30

9 M. Ainun Najib, M.Fil.I Abduloh Safik, M.fil.I 17306153008 Lutfi Suaidah 07.30-08.30

10 Darisy Syafa'ah M.Pd.I Budi Harianto, M.Fil.I 17306153012 Muhammad Saifulloh Huda 13.00-14.00

11 M. Ainun Najib, M.Fil.I Abduloh Safik, M.fil.I 17306153013 Risalatul Mufidah 10.30-11.30

12 M. Ainun Najib, M.Fil.I Abduloh Safik, M.fil.I 17306153014 NIA MAWAR TRIANA 09.30-10.30

13 Darisy Syafa'ah M.Pd.I Budi Harianto, M.Fil.I 17306153016 Farida Haryuni 13.00-14.00

14 M. Ainun Najib, M.Fil.I Abduloh Safik, M.fil.I 17306153018 Faizatud Darojatil 'Ulya 07.30-08.30

15 M. Ainun Najib, M.Fil.I Abduloh Safik, M.fil.I 17306153020 Isna Muavivi Astin 08.30-09.30

16 Darisy Syafa'ah M.Pd.I Budi Harianto, M.Fil.I 17306153021 Isna Munazilah 16.00-17.00

17 Darisy Syafa'ah M.Pd.I Budi Harianto, M.Fil.I 17306153025 Irfana Soleha 15.00-16.00

18 M. Ainun Najib, M.Fil.I Abduloh Safik, M.fil.I 17306153030 Yusup irawan 07.30-08.30

19 M. Ainun Najib, M.Fil.I Abduloh Safik, M.fil.I 17306153031 Muhammad Luky Saifulloh 10.30-11.30

20 Darisy Syafa'ah M.Pd.I Budi Harianto, M.Fil.I 17306153032 Vita Lutfi Uzlifatuz Zuhriana 15.00-16.00

21 M. Ainun Najib, M.Fil.I Abduloh Safik, M.fil.I 17306153033 Nony Oktaviani Evasari 09.30-10.30

22 Darisy Syafa'ah M.Pd.I Budi Harianto, M.Fil.I 17306153035 Faridhotul Aisyah 16.00-17.00

23 Darisy Syafa'ah M.Pd.I Budi Harianto, M.Fil.I 17306153036 Siti Qori'ah 17.00-18.00

24 Darisy Syafa'ah M.Pd.I Budi Harianto, M.Fil.I 17306153037 Rofidhatul Janah 14.00-15.00

25 Darisy Syafa'ah M.Pd.I Budi Harianto, M.Fil.I 17306153038 Riska yunia ariwinanda 13.00-14.00

26 M. Ainun Najib, M.Fil.I Abduloh Safik, M.fil.I 17306153041 Miftah wahyu pratiwi 08.30-09.30
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1 Desika Nanda Nurvita,M.Pd Wikan Galuh. W., M.Pd 17306153001 MEGA AZZAH SAFIRA 13.00-14.00 PKAP-01

2 Desika Nanda Nurvita,M.Pd David Ary Setyawan, M.Pd 17306153002 Dewi Nur Azizah 10.30-11.30 PKAP-01

3 Wikan Galuh. W., M.Pd David Ary Setyawan, M.Pd 17306153004 Nonna caesar ovariani 07.30-08.30 PKAP-01

4 Wikan Galuh. W., M.Pd David Ary Setyawan, M.Pd 17306153007 Anis Hidayati 08.30-09.30 PKAP-01

5 Desika Nanda Nurvita,M.Pd David Ary Setyawan, M.Pd 17306153008 Lutfi Suaidah 09.30-10-30 PKAP-01

6 Wikan Galuh. W., M.Pd David Ary Setyawan, M.Pd 17306153013 Risalatul Mufidah 08.30-09.30 PKAP-01

7 Desika Nanda Nurvita,M.Pd David Ary Setyawan, M.Pd 17306153018 Faizatud Darojatil 'Ulya 09.30-10-30 PKAP-01

8 Desika Nanda Nurvita,M.Pd Wikan Galuh. W., M.Pd 17306153020 Isna Muavivi Astin 13.00-14.00 PKAP-01

9 Desika Nanda Nurvita,M.Pd David Ary Setyawan, M.Pd 17306153021 Isna Munazilah 10.30-11.30 PKAP-01

10 Wikan Galuh. W., M.Pd David Ary Setyawan, M.Pd 17306153025 Irfana Soleha 07.30-08.30 PKAP-01

11 Desika Nanda Nurvita,M.Pd David Ary Setyawan, M.Pd 17306153030 Yusup irawan 09.30-10-30 PKAP-01

12 Wikan Galuh. W., M.Pd David Ary Setyawan, M.Pd 17306153031 Muhammad Luky Saifulloh 08.30-09.30 PKAP-01

13 Wikan Galuh. W., M.Pd David Ary Setyawan, M.Pd 17306153032 Vita Lutfi Uzlifatuz Zuhriana 07.30-08.30 PKAP-01

14 Desika Nanda Nurvita,M.Pd David Ary Setyawan, M.Pd 17306153035 Faridhotul Aisyah 10.30-11.30 PKAP-01

15 Desika Nanda Nurvita,M.Pd Wikan Galuh. W., M.Pd 17306153041 Miftah wahyu pratiwi 13.00-14.00 PKAP-01

16 Febranti Putri Navion, M.Pd M. Sholihudin Zuhdi, M.Pd 17306153026 DIKY MOHAMAD FAUZI 07.30-08.30 PKAP-02

17 Febranti Putri Navion, M.Pd M. Sholihudin Zuhdi, M.Pd 17306153003 Ilmiana Khoirun Navisa 10.30-11.30 PKAP-02

18 Febranti Putri Navion, M.Pd M. Sholihudin Zuhdi, M.Pd 17306153005 Moh. Syafiq Al muhgni 08.30-09.30 PKAP-02

19 Febranti Putri Navion, M.Pd M. Sholihudin Zuhdi, M.Pd 17306153006 Syamsul anhar sya'in 07.30-08.30 PKAP-02

20 Febranti Putri Navion, M.Pd M. Sholihudin Zuhdi, M.Pd 17306153012 Muhammad Saifulloh Huda 09.30-10.30 PKAP-02

21 Febranti Putri Navion, M.Pd M. Sholihudin Zuhdi, M.Pd 17306153014 NIA MAWAR TRIANA 08.30-09.30 PKAP-02

22 Febranti Putri Navion, M.Pd M. Sholihudin Zuhdi, M.Pd 17306153016 Farida Haryuni 09.30-10.30 PKAP-02
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23 Febranti Putri Navion, M.Pd M. Sholihudin Zuhdi, M.Pd 17306153033 Nony Oktaviani Evasari 08.30-09.30 PKAP-02

24 Febranti Putri Navion, M.Pd M. Sholihudin Zuhdi, M.Pd 17306153036 Siti Qori'ah 10.30-11.30 PKAP-02

25 Febranti Putri Navion, M.Pd M. Sholihudin Zuhdi, M.Pd 17306153037 Rofidhatul Janah 07.30-08.30 PKAP-02

26 Febranti Putri Navion, M.Pd M. Sholihudin Zuhdi, M.Pd 17306153038 Riska yunia ariwinanda 09.30-10.30 PKAP-02

Tulungagung,        November 2018
a.n. Dekan
Wakil Dekan Bid. Akademik

Dr. H. Teguh, M.Ag
Nip.197003102001121002
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